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CHARMING 2BR/1BA HOME ON CORNER LOT IN BEAUTIFUL 55 PLUS COMMUNITY - PORT ORANGE
FLORIDA
5402 Marshfield, Port Orange FL 32427
ML#: PO11030 City: Port Orange Price: $39,922
Park: Maplewood Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1976 Size: 26x30 (780 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Welcome to your slice of paradise in the heart of Port Orange! This delightful 2 bedroom, 1 bath home is nestled on a desirable
corner lot in a well-maintained 55 plus community with lot rent just $600 per month plus a utility package. Step outside and
enjoy the beautifully landscaped front porch, perfect for morning coffee or evening chats with neighbors. The screened-in
carport offers shaded parking and could easily be converted into a garage or additional living space. A large storage ...

AFFORDABLE FLORIDA LIVING IN LA COSTA VILLAGE 2BR 2BA WITH OUTDOOR OASIS!
1245 La Flosita Dr, Port Orange FL 32129
ML#: PO11029 City: Port Orange Price: $54,900
Park: La Costa Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1988 Size: 24x40 (960 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Welcome to La Costa Village, one of Port Oranges most desirable 55 plus communities, where active living meets incredible
value! This charming 2 bedroom, 2 bath home offers everything you need and more, with a lot rent under $960 per month, it is
one of the best deals around! Step inside to find a spacious Florida room, screen porch, and parking for up to four vehicles,
perfect for guests, golf carts, or motorcycles. Enjoy your morning coffee or unwind in the evening on the private backyard ...

CHARMING 2BR 2BA HOME IN 55 PLUS COMMUNITY SERENE COUNTRY SETTING IN DELAND, FLORIDA
1020 Qual Dr, DeLand FL 32724
ML#: PO11026 City: DeLand Price: $74,900
Park: Meadowlea Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1989 Size: 26x44 (1144 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Discover the perfect blend of peace, privacy, and convenience in this beautifully updated 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom home nestled
in a quiet 55 plus community in scenic DeLand. Home Features Include Brand new 2025 flooring, Remodeled master bathroom
with luxurious walk in shower, Extra large Florida room, ideal for relaxing, entertaining, or enjoying your morning coffee, New
hot water heater and a 2023 AC unit for year round, comfort, Double carport with room for vehicles and a golf cart, Two ...

WATERFRONT PARADISE IN FLAGLER BEACH, A 55 PLUS GATED COMMUNITY
276 Osprey Lane, Flagler Beach FL 32126
ML#: PO11021 City: Flagler Beach Price: $94,900
Park: Bulow Plantation Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 2000 Size: 28x36 (1008 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Welcome to your dream waterfront retreat! This beautifully maintained 2 bedroom, 2 bath home is nestled in a peaceful 55 plus
gated community just minutes from the sandy shores of Flagler Beach. Your street ends at the stunning Halifax River, offering
serenity, wildlife, and scenic beauty at every turn. A Florida Room with panoramic water views, perfect for morning coffee or
evening relaxation. New AC system and a roof less than 8 years old. Spacious double carport and large storage shed for ...



NEWLY REMODELED 2BR 1BA HOME IN 55 PLUS COMMUNITY. CLOSE TO BEACH AND RIVER!

414 N Ridgewood Ave,, Lot 38, Edgewater FL 32132

ML#: PO11016 City: Edgewater Price: $37,500

Park: Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active

Year: 1976 Size: 12x56 (672 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1

Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798

Welcome to your slice of paradise in a beautifully maintained 55plus neighborhood, just minutes from the beach, the river,
shopping, dining, and endless water activities This charming 2-bedroom, 1-bath home is newly remodeled and move-in ready.
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